
See Spot Run
August 6 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 6, 2019
Place Points Time Q'd

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60
1. 45 44.51  Q Vixey Mini Australian Shepard ID# 25672 Davon-Rae Johnson

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60
1. 47 47.55  Q Loki Border Collie ID# 27240 Kassandra Nicole Saitz

12" Special - Medium SCT: 60
1. 32 60.00 --- Bunker All Canadian ID# 21307 Mark Eckley
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See Spot Run
August 6 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Advanced Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 6, 2019
Place Points Time Q'd

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 60
1. 28 38.02 --- Gabbi American Cocker Spaniel ID# Sandi Maday

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60
1. 39 28.54  Q Tinder Australian Kelpie ID# 24977 Debbie Murchie
2. 14 32.01 --- Sniper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22443 Anneli Hilton

8" Special - Medium SCT: 60
1. 52 61.29  Q Riggs Bichon Frise ID# 26335 Christine  Godfrey

16" Special - Open SCT: 60
1. 16 24.52 --- Cya Whippet ID# 23875 Linda Smith
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See Spot Run
August 6 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Master Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 6, 2019
Place Points Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 55
1. 45 43.13  Q Quasi(modo) Papillon ID# 20109 Christina Sanders

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 55
1. 59 44.76  Q Mac Miniature Poodle ID# 23413 Lindsay Benbow

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 55
1. 52 58.33  Q Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd ID# 23118 Ann & Richard Morris
2. 51 41.26  Q Arson Nova Scotia Duck Toller ID# 19816 Anneli Hilton
3. 43 56.98  Q Fonzie Wire Fox Terrier ID# 21504 Lorraine Kildaw

20" Regular - Open SCT: 55
1. 48 46.47  Q Mystic Labrador Retriever ID# 21681 Cindy Maloney
2. 42 52.27  Q Ruckus Australian Shepherd ID# 25069 Toni Lashbrook or Bernie McDonald
3. 35 40.37 --- Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22522 Amanda Schmidt
4. 32 35.43 --- Roux Border Collie ID# 23989 Jude Hudson
5. 15 26.23 --- Radar Portuguese Water Dog ID# 25841 Patricia Belliveau

4" Special - Mini SCT: 55
1. 51 48.81  Q Pint Papillon ID# 16504 Anneli Hilton
2. 23 34.56 --- Leo Pembroke Welsh Corgi ID# 26213 Wendy Marteniuk
3. 23 45.77 --- Takoda Pembroke Welsh Corgi ID# 23511 Wendy Marteniuk

16" Special - Open SCT: 55
1. 56 44.76  Q Logan Australian Shepherd ID# 22292 Christine  Godfrey
2. 49 35.50  Q Mylo Mini Australian Sheperd ID# 24128 Deb Proc
3. 49 44.42  Q Gunnar Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 23353 Janice Vikse
4. 49 56.11  Q Snap Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22217 Susan Wright

20" Special - Open SCT: 55
1. 28 35.69 --- Jasper German Coolie ID# 23126 Nicole Monson

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 55
1. 45 43.70  Q Aries All Canadian ID# 16538 Amanda Schmidt

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 55
1. 48 45.53  Q Kalika All Canadian ID# 18322 Lindsey Pelechytik

4" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 55
1. 49 49.24  Q Jack All Canadian ID# 24510 Nicole Monson

8" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 55
1. 46 44.35  Q Neo American Cocker Spaniel ID# 17655 Sandi Maday

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 55
1. 55 40.58  Q Jenna Ausrtralian Shepard ID# 18134 Michael Smith
2. 51 44.35  Q Katy All Canadian ID# 20519 Teresa Halkow
3. 51 50.52  Q Laddie Mini Australian Shepard ID# 17244 Ann & Richard Morris
4. 49 47.63  Q Joey Border Collie ID# 23874 Linda Smith

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 55
1. 49 51.71  Q Spurr Ibizian ID# 16972 Linda Smith
2. 38 56.75  Q Rune All Canadian ID# 22565 Taylor Scanlon
3. 8 19.05 --- Levi Golden Retriever ID# 20304 Deb Proc
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See Spot Run
August 6 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 6, 2019
Place Score Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 46 Yards: 152
1. 33.05 28.05  Q Quasi(modo) Papillon ID# 20109 Christina Sanders

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 41 Yards: 152
1. 26.76 26.76  Q Mac Miniature Poodle ID# 23413 Lindsay Benbow
2. 48.69 48.69 --- Gabbi American Cocker Spaniel ID# Sandi Maday

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 41 Yards: 152
1. 31.37 31.37  Q Fonzie Wire Fox Terrier ID# 21504 Lorraine Kildaw
2. 32.22 27.22  Q Arson Nova Scotia Duck Toller ID# 19816 Anneli Hilton
3. 38.97 38.97  Q Bonnie-Lass Australian Shepherd ID# 23118 Ann & Richard Morris

20" Regular - Open SCT: 37 Yards: 152
1. 25.13 25.13  Q Roux Border Collie ID# 23989 Jude Hudson
2. 30.29 30.29  Q Dragon Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22522 Amanda Schmidt
3. 31.54 26.54  Q Mystic Labrador Retriever ID# 21681 Cindy Maloney
4. 31.92 31.92  Q Tinder Australian Kelpie ID# 24977 Debbie Murchie
E. 45.52 45.52 --- Ruckus Australian Shepherd ID# 25069 Toni Lashbrook or Bernie McDonald
E. 80.00 75.00 --- Radar Portuguese Water Dog ID# 25841 Patricia Belliveau
E. 88.63 58.63 --- Sniper Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22443 Anneli Hilton
E. 110.19 70.19 --- Loki Border Collie ID# 27240 Kassandra Nicole Saitz

4" Special - Mini SCT: 46 Yards: 152
1. 36.09 31.09  Q Takoda Pembroke Welsh Corgi ID# 23511 Wendy Marteniuk
E. 98.57 58.57 --- Leo Pembroke Welsh Corgi ID# 26213 Wendy Marteniuk

8" Special - Medium SCT: 41 Yards: 152
1. 40.19 40.19  Q Riggs Bichon Frise ID# 26335 Christine  Godfrey

12" Special - Medium SCT: 41 Yards: 152
1. 60.14 60.14 --- Bunker All Canadian ID# 21307 Mark Eckley

16" Special - Open SCT: 37 Yards: 152
1. 32.33 27.33  Q Mylo Mini Australian Sheperd ID# 24128 Deb Proc
2. 34.58 34.58  Q Snap Nova Scotia Duck Tolling RetrieverID# 22217 Susan Wright
3. 35.01 35.01  Q Logan Australian Shepherd ID# 22292 Christine  Godfrey

20" Special - Open SCT: 37 Yards: 152
E. 51.51 26.51 --- Jasper German Coolie ID# 23126 Nicole Monson

4" Veteran - Mini Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 152
1. 51.05 51.05  Q Aries All Canadian ID# 16538 Amanda Schmidt

12" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 49 Yards: 152
1. 37.83 37.83  Q Kalika All Canadian ID# 18322 Lindsey Pelechytik

4" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 49 Yards: 152
1. 43.33 43.33  Q Jack All Canadian ID# 24510 Nicole Monson

8" Veteran DD - Medium Vet SCT: 49 Yards: 152
1. 48.07 43.07  Q Neo American Cocker Spaniel ID# 17655 Sandi Maday

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 44 Yards: 152
1. 27.02 27.02  Q Laddie Mini Australian Shepard ID# 17244 Ann & Richard Morris
2. 37.12 37.12  Q Joey Border Collie ID# 23874 Linda Smith
3. 38.57 38.57  Q Katy All Canadian ID# 20519 Teresa Halkow
4. 41.19 31.19  Q Jenna Ausrtralian Shepard ID# 18134 Michael Smith
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See Spot Run
August 6 2019

Judge:  Meaghan O'Neill

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Tuesday, August 6, 2019
Place Score Time Q'd

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 44 Yards: 152
1. 46.11 46.11 --- Spurr Ibizian ID# 16972 Linda Smith
2. 52.43 47.43 --- Rune All Canadian ID# 22565 Taylor Scanlon

feo 57.43 57.43 --- Levi Golden Retriever ID# 20304 Deb Proc
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